.:':: iz B% & F www.microphotons.com _
ses wed Microphotons Technology

FHRBEERSE 1650nm

= amfeid

et 7 e LA RS dh BAT IR RUT AR, (R ARAH AR FE AL 2 TR RE
XL RERE R 2 BT N T A MO U BRI RGeS, FATHAE
EH TP A TARER Y, AR R S5 %0 7 2 il 7 i 2R A

-t S
RIEADRE. OLEELI.  4iMRE. SRR E

FREE

PFCC2-211222

Rz i
SRR || BRI || ARG || GEES

_ Q@ 021-56461550 &% 021-64149583 X info@microphotons.com &) www.microphotons.com




.'::: ?&H%%?‘ www.microphotons.com _
O TH ons Technology

AR 2|

1650nm 9/125pum

FHESH
HARHLIE

_-_

TIEREK 1370 1550 or 1650 HRI< AT
HE nm +/- 20 A EH B e
T/EIEES mm 45 +/-0.1 HthiEE R E
FENIRAE dB 0.5 (Typ) 0.8 (Max.)
[ERARFE dB >50
DL ANES mwW 500
RIRIBRIRAE dB <0.10
TIERRE 0C -5 ~70 A EHEEEEEE
FERE /e -40 ~ 85
p v =it NA Smf-28e+ Blpria=ticESics was
RJ(@D xA) mm ®5.5x 70 5134 45mm T{ERERS

* UL EBPNAE SRR
leq{n o

TTI{E B (R P PFCC2-111222)

prcc2— [ ][] [] 0 o 0

Central Wavelength “Iemm | FiberType Fiber Tuber(&e)  Fiber Length Connector Type
1.1370 nm “1.45mm  1.9M25um 1.250pm fiber 1 0.5+-0.1m 0. No Connector
2. 1650 nm 2 60mm 2. 6/125um 2.900pm fiber 2. 10+-01m 1. FC/UPC
3. 1550 nm 3. Others 3. 6/80pm 3. Others 3. Others 2. FC/APC
4. Others 4. Others - 3BCUPC

4. 8C/APC

5. LC/PC

6. MUPC

7. Others
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